Parameter Max. Units
VDS Drain- Source Voltage -30 V
ID @ TA = 25°C Continuous Drain Current, VGS @ -10V -3.0
ID @ TA= 70°C Continuous Drain Current, VGS @ -10V -2.4 A
IDM Pulsed Drain Current � -24
PD @TA = 25°C Power Dissipation 1.25
PD @TA = 70°C Power Dissipation 0.80
Linear Derating Factor 10 mW/°C

HALOGEN FREE
 INDICATOR
PART NUMBER CODE REFERENCE:
A = IRLML2402
B =IRLML2803
C = IRLML2402
D = IRLML5103
E = IRLML6402
F = IRLML6401
G = IRLML2502
H = IRLML5203
Note: A line above the work week
(as shown here) indicates Lead-free